121000313275

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700375051237

NECEIVED FILED PECFIVED

2021 NOV-1 ANTI: 462021 NOV-1 AN 8: 45

ALLAMASSEE FLU - SECRETARY OF SECULARIASSEE FLOW



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Account#: 120000000088
EAM LLC
ct Business
ICCUTES CALL
ISSUES? CALL KEN:
518-213-0738



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date: November	01, 2021	Account#: 120000000088
Name: KEN HO	OWELL	
Reference #:	1508662	
Entity Name:	LEGE	NDARY TEAM LLC
Articles of Incorpo	oration/Authorizati	on to Transact Business
✓ Amendment		
Change of Agent		Icernes carr
Reinstatement		ISSUES? CALL KEN:
Conversion		518-213-0738
☐ Merger		
Dissolution/Withda	rawal	
☐ Fictitious Name		
Other		
Authorized Amount:	\$25.00	
Signature:		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
Legendary	Team LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	de an interior C	
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Christine Valencia		
		Name of Person	
	Legendary Team LLC		
		Firm/Company	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	7208 Half Moon Lake Dr		
		Address	
	Winter Garden, FL 34787		
	legendarygroupflips@gmai	City/State and Zip Code L.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Christine Valencia		301 252-6836	
No.	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime 1	
name o	it rerson	Area Code Daytime T	Celephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration Secti	On
Division of C	orporations	Division of Corpo	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Tal	lahassee
Tallahassee, I	17.32314	2415 N. Monroe S	Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Legendary Team LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ____ and assigned L21000313275 Florida document number This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

_, Florida

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	REM Home Innovations LLC		
		2102 Stone Cross Cir., Orlando, FL 32828	□Add
		2102 Stone Cross Cir., Orlando, FL 32828	= Remove
			□ Change
		 	Containge
			□Add
			□Remove
			CDCheerge
			ZI NOT
	120		Add I
			Remove
			⇔
			🗀 Add
			⊡Remove
			Change
			□A d d
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

								<u> </u>	
		·		·					
			***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·				
						<u>.</u>	····		
					·-·-				
									
	·	<u></u>							
							<i>y.</i>	202	
							CRE	= =	-317. 5
							A SE	1	- 12 1 Pes
		7-1		14.0			- :		a <u> </u>
	**							14	
								<u> </u>	,
					-	<u>.</u>	(1)	U	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u> </u>							
	_								
								-	
-		·							
lf an effectiv <u>Note:</u> If th	e date is listed, the e date inserted	than the date of e date must be speci in this block does on the Departmen	ific and cannot be p s not meet the ap	prior to date of til plicable statute	ing or more than S ory filing require	O dave after fil	ing A Doreus	unt to 605.00 of be listed	207 I as
		d effective date, b	ut not an effecti	ve time, at 12:0	l a.m. on the ca	ırlier of: (b)	The 90th	day after t	he
e record spe	ecines a delayed								
e record spord is filed.	ember 1, 2021		7	·					
e record spord is filed.	ember 1, 2021		e of a member or a						

Filing Fee: \$25.00